   Metal Film Fixed Resistors
te.com          1773241 Rev. H  01/2023
© 2022 TE Connectivity. All Rights Reserved.
TE Connectivity, TE connectivity (logo) and Every Connection Counts are trademarks owned or licensed by TE Connectivity. All other
logos, products and/or company names referred to herein might be trademarks of their respective owners.
Key Features
IEC Color
Coding

H2S, NH3, SO2, or NO2
2. In direct sunlight
How To Order
LR 1 F 22K
Common
Part
Type Tolerance Value Packing
LR – Metal
Film Resistor
0204 – 0.25W
1L – 0.5W
1 – 0.6W
2 – 0.75W
100 – 1W
200 – 2W
F – 1%
100R - 100Ω
1K0 - 1000Ω
100K – ϭϬϬ,ϬϬϬΩ
;ϭϬϬKΩͿ
Blank -
Tape in
Box
TR –
Taped
and